
Dorsal Llicència Nom Nac Any Club

CT 20143 KINGUE PORTEROS, ALEX ESP 93 AA Catalunya

17 CL 20929 SOLERNOU PUIG, JORDI ESP 94 Avinent Manresa

CT 25801 RUIZ GUIRAL, ELOI ESP 1 CA Canaletes

15 CT 25790 CALDITO GANDIA, AITOR ESP 2 CA Igualada

29 CT 24272 REINA GARCIA, ADRIA ESP 97 Cornellà At.

37 CT 21336 FERRANDO RUIZ, JOEL ESP 98 FC Barcelona

51 CT 22008 REGINO VELEZ, XAVIER ALBERTO ESP 96 ISS - L'Hospitalet

4 CT 25089 GARCIA SEUMA, RAMON ESP 95 Lleida UA

Dorsal Llicència Nom Nac Any Club

CT 18988 TOMAS FRANCH, SERGI ESP 93 AA Catalunya

17 CT 25702 LLANAS ORIOL, JOSEP MARIA ESP 1 Avinent Manresa

CT 25938 PONCE PONSA, ROGER ESP 0 CA Canaletes

15 CT 25033 CASTELLS BLASCO, ORIOL ESP 0 CA Igualada

29 CT 22734 VEKEMANS ESPLIGARES, MARC LOUIS ESP 98 Cornellà At.

37 CT 13366 FRADERA MIRALLES, PAU ESP 87 FC Barcelona

51 CT 17469 DE LA PUENTE FERNANDEZ, NELSON ESP 93 ISS - L'Hospitalet

3 CT 20957 VALLE TOLEDO, ALBERT ESP 97 Lleida UA

Dorsal Llicència Nom Nac Any Club

CT 15331 CARNICERO FERNANDEZ, SAMUEL ESP 90 AA Catalunya

17 CL 21962 ROVIRA CODINA, ARNAU ESP 98 Avinent Manresa

CT 24702 MONGE RIVERA, LIDIER GILBERTO ESP 0 CA Canaletes

15 CT 12969 DIEZ IBAÑEZ, ROBERT ESP 88 CA Igualada

29 CT 24725 MARTIN SALADICH, IKER ESP 0 Cornellà At.

37 CT 19261 DELGADO OSORIO, JAVIER ESP 96 FC Barcelona

4 CT 24336 MENDES , AUGUSTO GBS 93 Lleida UA

51 CT 28140 TORRES , JERAI GBR 94 ISS - L'Hospitalet

Dorsal Llicència Nom Nac Any Club

CT 8263 LOUAH KHATTABI, ABDESLAM ESP 81 AA Catalunya

17 CT 27006 FERNANDEZ SERRANO, MARC ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CT 23406 ORIVE VIDAL, PAU ESP 0 CA Canaletes

15 CT 22396 CARNER CARRER, GUILLEM ESP 98 CA Igualada

29 CL 20070 REY RUIZ, CARLOS ESP 95 Cornellà At.

37 CT 13794 SALES FERRE, LLORENÇ ESP 88 FC Barcelona

51 CT 14914 RODRIGUEZ PRITCHARD, ALEJANDRO ESP 89 ISS - L'Hospitalet

3 CT 24268 MAMAN , MOHAMED MAR 94 Lleida UA

Campionat Catalunya de Clubs - Final "A"

Estadi Joan Serrahima de Barcelona ‐ 6 de maig de 2018

100m MASC. AL_ABM

200m MASC. AL_ABM

400m MASC. AL_ABM

800m MASC. AL_ABM



Dorsal Llicència Nom Nac Any Club

CT 22473 EL HAJJIOUI EL HAJJIOUI, AYOUB ESP 99 AA Catalunya

17 CT 26900 BAYONA OLIVE, JAN ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CL 24827 VAZQUEZ ROS, DANIEL ESP 0 CA Canaletes

15 CT 20740 HURTADO GONZALEZ, JESUS ESP 96 CA Igualada

29 CT 24460 SALAS MOLINA, ALEX ESP 0 Cornellà At.

37 CT 17971 ALCALA IBAÑEZ, MARC ESP 94 FC Barcelona

51 CT 19564 FATEH , BRAHIM MAR 93 ISS - L'Hospitalet

3 CT 21121 EL JOUKH , ABDELMOUNIM MAR 96 Lleida UA

Dorsal Llicència Nom Nac Any Club

CT 22474 EL HAJJIOUI EL HAJJIOUI, ABDELHAK ESP 97 AA Catalunya

17 CT 23134 BAÑOS TOR, TONI ESP 0 Avinent Manresa

CL 23313 JIMENEZ ISABAL, DANIEL ESP 0 CA Canaletes

15 CT 22899 HAMID , ABDELHAKIM MAR 97 CA Igualada

29 CT 17886 ALVAREZ DE LA CRUZ, DANIEL ESP 93 Cornellà At.

37 CT 23998 ABOUJANAH , EL MEHDI MAR 87 FC Barcelona

51 CT 16609 SALVADOR MARTINEZ, MANUEL ESP 89 ISS - L'Hospitalet

3 CT 16896 MUÑOZ RUBIALES, GERMAN ESP 91 Lleida UA

Dorsal Llicència Nom Nac Any Club

CT 15338 FERRES CONEJERO, MARC ESP 91 AA Catalunya

17 CT 19526 CASALI CARVAJAL, ABEL ESP 90 Avinent Manresa

CT 25514 MAS MANCHON, LLUIS ESP 82 CA Canaletes

15 CT 22242 OUKHELFEN , ABDESSAMAD MAR 98 CA Igualada

29 CT 25251 MONTLLOR VEGAS, CARLES ESP 87 Cornellà At.

37 CT 17655 BOSSY ANGUERA, ARTUR ESP 94 FC Barcelona

51 CT 19587 MOUNIM NAAMAN, MOURAD ESP 95 ISS - L'Hospitalet

Dorsal Llicència Nom Nac Any Club

CT 22339 GOMEZ ESCUDERO, IKER ESP 98 AA Catalunya

17 CT 22158 AMBROS CASAS, MARTI ESP 98 Avinent Manresa

CL 25203 LOPEZ UTRILLAS, ADRIA ESP 0 CA Canaletes

15 CT 20320 ROCA CARRERAS, JAN ESP 96 CA Igualada

29 CT 18671 VALVERDE VALENCIA, GUILLEM ESP 95 Cornellà At.

37 CT 18725 VALLES PASTOR, JUAN ENRIQUE ESP 86 FC Barcelona

51 CT 15765 PIQUERAS ARAGO, ORIOL ESP 91 ISS - L'Hospitalet

3 CS 7252 CARBO FELIU, MARC ESP 98 Lleida UA

5.000m MASC. AL_ABM

400m tanques (0,91) MASC. AL_ABM

3.000m Obst. MASC._ABM

1.500m MASC. AL_ABM



Dorsal Llicència Nom Nac Any Club

CT 21215 PEREZ CHICA, ERIC ESP 97 AA Catalunya

17 CT 20858 SINTES MONTSERRAT, BENITO ESP 96 Avinent Manresa

CL 27925 TIBURCIO GOMEZ, TEO ESP 2 CA Canaletes

15 CT 19562 RAMOS SANZ, SANTI ESP 95 CA Igualada

29 CT 22638 GALE GONZALEZ, MARC ESP 98 Cornellà At.

37 CT 16449 ERTA MAJO, ARNAU ESP 92 FC Barcelona

51 CT 18386 FERNANDEZ-DAVILA LAZO, ESTEBAN ESP 95 ISS - L'Hospitalet

3 CS 7076 MOLTO BALADO, PABLO ESP 96 Lleida UA

Dorsal Llicència Nom Nac Any Club

CT 12882 TRIADO SUBIRANA, CARLES ESP 87 AA Catalunya

17 CT 23497 AMELLA LOPEZ, SALVADOR ESP 70 Avinent Manresa

CT 25384 FAJOYOMI , VIKTOR HUN 91 CA Canaletes

15 CT 18435 SANCHEZ ALONSO, MARC ESP 95 CA Igualada

29 TF 25280 MORENO BARRERA, VICTOR ESP 98 Cornellà At.

37 V 20228 LOPEZ BARRAFON, JUAN IGNACIO ESP 96 FC Barcelona

51 CT 18812 MARTINEZ ROIG, ROGER ESP 96 ISS - L'Hospitalet

3 CT 17501 LIEBANA JORDAN, SERGI ESP 0 Lleida UA

Dorsal Llicència Nom Nac Any Club

CT 14254 MOYA MORENO, DAVID ESP 89 AA Catalunya

17 CT 17641 CLEMENTE MARTI, RICARD ESP 94 Avinent Manresa

CT 27128 TERUEL SANCHEZ, ALEX ESP 3 CA Canaletes

15 CT 27076 MUÑOZ CALVET, DAVID ESP 2 CA Igualada

29 CT 19578 BLASCO PATIÑO, DAVID ESP 96 Cornellà At.

37 CT 16700 SALAS PLANAS, DIDAC ESP 93 FC Barcelona

51 CT 24317 ZEBERIO DASCA, GUILLEM ESP 1 ISS - L'Hospitalet

4 CT 25830 DOWNS , ROBERT LOUIS USA 88 Lleida UA

Dorsal Llicència Nom Nac Any Club

CT 22755 MERINO SARDAÑES, FERRAN ESP 98 AA Catalunya

17 CT 27077 MOLINA GOMEZ, ERIC ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CT 24569 BARRUBES MASIP, XAVIER ESP 0 CA Canaletes

15 CT 19352 MATSUOKA SATORRAS, JORDI YOSHINORI ESP 96 CA Igualada

29 CT 23434 GUERRA ALEJANDRE, JAIME ESP 99 Cornellà At.

37 CT 21346 CALZADA ESCRIG, ADRIA ESP 97 FC Barcelona

51 CT 23183 MORENO MARTINEZ, JOAN ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet

3 CT 22886 TERMENS VENTURA, JAN ESP 98 Lleida UA

Llargada MASC. AL_ABM

110m tanques (1,067) MASC. AL_ABM

Alçada MASC. AL_ABM

Perxa MASC. AL_ABM



Dorsal Llicència Nom Nac Any Club

CT 20651 ADALIA AGUSTI, RAMON ESP 98 AA Catalunya

17 CT 21317 SUGRAÑES GRANE, MARTI ESP 97 Avinent Manresa

CT 24250 VERDAGUER FAJA, GUILLEM ESP 98 CA Canaletes

15 CT 20556 SIREROL JIMENEZ, DARIO ESP 96 CA Igualada

29 CT 16915 PACHECO POLONIO, DANIEL ESP 93 Cornellà At.

37 CT 15956 DOMINGO RUIZ, GUILLEM ESP 92 FC Barcelona

51 CT 18101 URQUIA SANZ, ALBERT ESP 95 ISS - L'Hospitalet

4 CT 28511 ARBO BONEU, MAX ESP 3 Lleida UA

Dorsal Llicència Nom Nac Any Club

CT 16675 CAPDEVILA CANADELL, EDGAR ESP 90 AA Catalunya

17 CL 28526 RODRIGUEZ TRENCH, XAVIER ESP 89 Avinent Manresa

CT 12554 ROMERO ALVAREZ, ANDRES DAVID ESP 70 CA Canaletes

15 CL 16976 QUINTANA MARTOS, MARCEL.LI ESP 73 CA Igualada

29 CT 23549 NOGUERA TRABALON, DANIEL ESP 99 Cornellà At.

CT 23067 MARTIN MARTINEZ, DAVID ESP 0 FC Barcelona

51 CT 19592 DONAIRE OLANDA, TYRONE ESP 95 ISS - L'Hospitalet

4 CT 28553 RUBIO LOPEZ, DAVID ESP 78 Lleida UA

Dorsal Llicència Nom Nac Any Club

CT 20222 NOUALI , BILAL MAR 94 AA Catalunya

17 CT 12482 PEIG REBORDOSA, CARLES ESP 61 Avinent Manresa

CL 24262 CRISTIA PEREZ, ALEX ESP 86 CA Canaletes

15 CT 20439 BERTRAN MARTI, FRANCESC ADRIA ESP 97 CA Igualada

29 CL 21326 SERRANO JORCANO, VICTOR ESP 97 Cornellà At.

37 AR 1650 ARAGUES MIANA, HECTOR ESP 95 FC Barcelona

51 CT 15704 RODRIGUEZ CARBONERO, EDGAR ESP 90 ISS - L'Hospitalet

4 IB 15579 ABRINES KARBOWSKI, DAVID ESP 97 Lleida UA

Dorsal Llicència Nom Nac Any Club

AR 342 FIDALGO BLASCO, CARLOS ESP 88 AA Catalunya

17 CL 24597 SABARIEGO SAEZ, VICTOR ESP 96 Avinent Manresa

15 CT 1197 CAMATS CABRE, JOSEP AGUSTI ESP 68 CA Igualada

29 CT 23685 SERRANO JORCANO, DANIEL ESP 99 Cornellà At.

37 CT 17283 ORTEGA ROZALEN, JOSE JAVIER ESP 89 FC Barcelona

51 CT 15763 LOPEZ MORALES, SERGI ESP 90 ISS - L'Hospitalet

3 CT 17500 LIEBANA JORDAN, MARC ESP 98 Lleida UA

Triple Salt MASC. AL_ABM

Martell (7,260kg) MASC. _ABM

Javelina (800g) MASC._ABM

Pes (7,260kg) MASC. AL_ABM



Dorsal Llicència Nom Nac Any Club

CT 14280 LEON FERNANDEZ DE SEVILLA, JAUME ESP 88 AA Catalunya

17 CT 23954 SANJUST MARTINEZ, MARC ESP 99 Avinent Manresa

CL 20548 VIVES JUAN, ARNAU ESP 96 CA Canaletes

15 CT 21255 LAGUNAS GALLEGO, JOSEP MARIA ESP 77 CA Igualada

29 CT 22405 MERCADO SUAZO, DAVID ALEJANDRO HON 98 Cornellà At.

37 GR 3365 HERNANDEZ BARRIONUEVO, JOSE LORENZO ESP 97 FC Barcelona

51 CT 23550 MERCADAL GERONA, PAU ESP 99 ISS - L'Hospitalet

3 CT 3152 SEGUES SOLSONA, ALBERT ESP 71 Lleida UA

Dorsal Llicència Nom Nac Any Club

CL 26824 CALDERER ALONSO, EDUARD ESP 89 AA Catalunya

CT 21356 DEMBAGA SUSOKO, GEBERIY ESP 94 AA Catalunya

CT 20143 KINGUE PORTEROS, ALEX ESP 93 AA Catalunya

CT 18988 TOMAS FRANCH, SERGI ESP 93 AA Catalunya

17 CT 25702 LLANAS ORIOL, JOSEP MARIA ESP 1 Avinent Manresa

17 CL 21962 ROVIRA CODINA, ARNAU ESP 98 Avinent Manresa

17 CT 23954 SANJUST MARTINEZ, MARC ESP 99 Avinent Manresa

17 CL 20929 SOLERNOU PUIG, JORDI ESP 94 Avinent Manresa

CT 24569 BARRUBES MASIP, XAVIER ESP 0 CA Canaletes

CT 24570 PEREZ MOLERO, MARIO ESP 1 CA Canaletes

CT 25801 RUIZ GUIRAL, ELOI ESP 1 CA Canaletes

CL 24295 STEPHANIDES CLEMENTE, GUILLEM ESP 97 CA Canaletes

15 CT 25790 CALDITO GANDIA, AITOR ESP 2 CA Igualada

15 CT 19352 MATSUOKA SATORRAS, JORDI YOSHINORI ESP 96 CA Igualada

15 CL 28098 RODRIGUEZ MOGEDA, MARC ESP 89 CA Igualada

15 CT 20556 SIREROL JIMENEZ, DARIO ESP 96 CA Igualada

29 CT 22638 GALE GONZALEZ, MARC ESP 98 Cornellà At.

29 CT 24563 NUÑEZ POZUELO, ARNAU ESP 98 Cornellà At.

29 CT 16915 PACHECO POLONIO, DANIEL ESP 93 Cornellà At.

29 CT 22734 VEKEMANS ESPLIGARES, MARC LOUIS ESP 98 Cornellà At.

37 CT 16449 ERTA MAJO, ARNAU ESP 92 FC Barcelona

37 CT 23846 ERTA MAJO, BERNAT ESP 1 FC Barcelona

37 CT 21336 FERRANDO RUIZ, JOEL ESP 98 FC Barcelona

37 CT 24716 NAVAJON FABREGAT, ADRIA ESP 1 FC Barcelona

51 CT 23183 MORENO MARTINEZ, JOAN ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet

51 CT 26401 PUCHOL PONCE, ALEX ESP 90 ISS - L'Hospitalet

51 CT 22008 REGINO VELEZ, XAVIER ALBERTO ESP 96 ISS - L'Hospitalet

51 CT 28140 TORRES , JERAI GBR 94 ISS - L'Hospitalet

3 CT 25089 GARCIA SEUMA, RAMON ESP 95 Lleida UA

4 CS 7076 MOLTO BALADO, PABLO ESP 96 Lleida UA

4 CT 23551 REVILLA REVILLA, ADRIAN ESP 87 Lleida UA

3 CT 20957 VALLE TOLEDO, ALBERT ESP 97 Lleida UA

4x100m MASC. AL_ABM

Disc (2kg) MASC._ABM



Dorsal Llicència Nom Nac Any Club

CT 15331 CARNICERO FERNANDEZ, SAMUEL ESP 90 AA Catalunya

CT 21006 GALOFRE PENACHO, MARCEL SAÏD ESP 96 AA Catalunya

CT 18505 GARCIA VIVO, VICTOR ESP 94 AA Catalunya

CT 22339 GOMEZ ESCUDERO, IKER ESP 98 AA Catalunya

17 CT 27006 FERNANDEZ SERRANO, MARC ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

17 CL 23151 LEN LLEONART, ADRIA ESP 98 Avinent Manresa

17 CL 26012 MANZANO FERNANDEZ, GERARD ESP 0 Avinent Manresa

17 CT 25555 MARTINEZ CALDERON, SERGI ESP 78 Avinent Manresa

CT 24702 MONGE RIVERA, LIDIER GILBERTO ESP 0 CA Canaletes

CT 23406 ORIVE VIDAL, PAU ESP 0 CA Canaletes

CT 25938 PONCE PONSA, ROGER ESP 0 CA Canaletes

CL 24295 STEPHANIDES CLEMENTE, GUILLEM ESP 97 CA Canaletes

15 CT 22396 CARNER CARRER, GUILLEM ESP 98 CA Igualada

15 CT 27075 FARRE UROZ, GERARD ESP 2 CA Igualada

15 CT 25592 OUCHBAB , AYOUB MAR 98 CA Igualada

15 CT 20320 ROCA CARRERAS, JAN ESP 96 CA Igualada

29 CT 27475 FRADERA FUENTES, DAVID ESP 99 Cornellà At.

29 CT 23692 PIÑERO GUZMAN, ISAAC ESP 81 Cornellà At.

29 CT 24726 VALVERDE VALENCIA, ALEX ESP 0 Cornellà At.

29 CT 18671 VALVERDE VALENCIA, GUILLEM ESP 95 Cornellà At.

37 CT 19261 DELGADO OSORIO, JAVIER ESP 96 FC Barcelona

37 CT 13366 FRADERA MIRALLES, PAU ESP 87 FC Barcelona

37 CT 13794 SALES FERRE, LLORENÇ ESP 88 FC Barcelona

37 CT 18725 VALLES PASTOR, JUAN ENRIQUE ESP 86 FC Barcelona

51 CT 15012 CHICON JANER, AGUSTIN ESP 85 ISS - L'Hospitalet

51 CT 18386 FERNANDEZ-DAVILA LAZO, ESTEBAN ESP 95 ISS - L'Hospitalet

51 CT 16618 MARTIN CAMARA, AITOR ESP 93 ISS - L'Hospitalet

51 CT 15765 PIQUERAS ARAGO, ORIOL ESP 91 ISS - L'Hospitalet

3 CT 26865 CAPELL ROS, ALBERT ESP 1 Lleida UA

4 CS 7252 CARBO FELIU, MARC ESP 98 Lleida UA

4 CT 28399 GARCIA PARDOS, DANIEL ESP 96 Lleida UA

3 CT 24336 MENDES , AUGUSTO GBS 93 Lleida UA

Dorsal Llicència Nom Nac Any Club

CT 20579 VIÑAS PICAZO, MARIO ESP 96 AA Catalunya

17 CL 14945 PEREZ ALFRANCA, GUILLEM ESP 83 Avinent Manresa

CT 28085 JIMENEZ ISABAL, ALBERT ESP 4 CA Canaletes

15 CT 24620 MARTI ARRIBAS, JOSEP ESP 72 CA Igualada

29 CT 21210 CERRO GUDIÑO, KEVIN ESP 98 Cornellà At.

37 CT 11555 COLLADOS LOPEZ, FERRAN ESP 85 FC Barcelona

51 CT 17133 GUERRERO PLAZA, MARC ESP 95 ISS - L'Hospitalet

3 CT 10428 GONZALEZ CHABRERA, JESUS ESP 69 Lleida UA

4x400m MASC. AL_ABM

5.000m Marxa MASC. en pista_ABM



Dorsal Llicència Nom Nac Any Club

CT 24540 HEREDIA RODRIGUEZ, BELEN ESP 0 AA Catalunya

18 CT 24701 SOLA HERNANDO, LAIA ESP 1 Avinent Manresa

CT 24571 SABATE TORMOS, LAURA ESP 0 CA Canaletes

16 CT 25570 GALLO RUIZ, MARTA ESP 2 CA Igualada

30 CT 26954 REY MUÑOZ, RAQUEL ESP 2 Cornellà At.

38 CT 18531 LARA PEREZ, CRISTINA ESP 95 FC Barcelona

51 CT 19688 OBRADORS BARO, ANNA ESP 97 ISS - L'Hospitalet

3 CS 7705 MBA NCHAMA, BELEN ESP 94 Lleida UA

Dorsal Llicència Nom Nac Any Club

CT 24248 GAINZA COMINO, PATRICIA ESP 93 AA Catalunya

18 CT 24005 RIERA SATO, MARTA ESP 1 Avinent Manresa

CT 23602 RIBAS LOP, LAURA ESP 99 CA Canaletes

16 CT 21223 ASENSI PUIG, ANNA ESP 98 CA Igualada

30 CT 21322 TOVAR ARJONA, MARINA ESP 97 Cornellà At.

38 CT 22761 BESTUE FERRERA, JAEL ESP 0 FC Barcelona

51 CT 23181 GALLEGO SOTELO, SARA ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet

3 CT 19687 CAMINS VILA, NEUS ESP 97 Lleida UA

Dorsal Llicència Nom Nac Any Club

CT 23825 CENTELLA MADORRAN, LAURA ESP 1 AA Catalunya

18 CT 16547 BOU SAUMELL, LAURA ESP 90 Avinent Manresa

CL 16870 BORONAT MESTRES, ALBA ESP 91 CA Canaletes

16 CT 23379 BELENGUER GUBERNA, MAR ESP 0 CA Igualada

30 CT 23537 GIROL REBORDOSA, LAURA ESP 99 Cornellà At.

38 CT 18682 HERNANDEZ ARTEAGA, LAURA ESP 95 FC Barcelona

51 CT 18803 NASARRE GUILLAMON, SONIA ESP 96 ISS - L'Hospitalet

4 CT 22960 SEGURA BERENJENO, MAR ESP 98 Lleida UA

Dorsal Llicència Nom Nac Any Club

CT 19082 NAUMOV CORBERA, ZOYA ESP 95 AA Catalunya

18 CT 7543 TORRESCASANA QUINTANA, EULALIA ESP 71 Avinent Manresa

CL 23165 TOLEDO VERACRUZ, MARIA ESP 0 CA Canaletes

16 CT 22577 LLAGOSTERA MAGRANS, MARTA ESP 98 CA Igualada

30 CT 14571 GOMEZ BARRENA, SARA ESP 90 Cornellà At.

38 CT 16589 BONILLA SEGURA, IRENE ESP 93 FC Barcelona

51 CT 22455 VIUDEZ CHECA, NURIA ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet

3 CT 19247 ESTEVE SIURANETA, NURIA ESP 83 Lleida UA

800m FEM. AL _ABF

100m FEM. AL_ABF

200m FEM. AL _ABF

400m FEM. AL _ABF



Dorsal Llicència Nom Nac Any Club

CT 15813 REYES OYONO, LOIDA ESP 90 AA Catalunya

CT 12977 GUERRERO MUÑOZ, ESTER ESP 88 Avinent Manresa

CT 25338 SAURA PETEGNIEF, ELIA ESP 0 CA Canaletes

16 CT 21559 AIT ALIBOU OUAHDA, NAIMA ESP 99 CA Igualada

30 CL 26347 BENEDI MANRIQUE, SARA ESP 85 Cornellà At.

38 CT 5117 MAS SANZ, MONTSE ESP 79 FC Barcelona

51 CT 19957 MEDINA ALLUE, NOELIA ESP 95 ISS - L'Hospitalet

3 CT 24408 CEBRIAN GARCIA, MARIA YOLANDA ESP 73 Lleida UA

Dorsal Llicència Nom Nac Any Club

CT 21465 GARCIA GONZALEZ, MARINA ESP 97 AA Catalunya

CT 25405 FERNANDEZ LACALLE, IRENE ESP 0 CA Canaletes

16 CT 23590 SURIA ASENSIO, MARINA ESP 0 CA Igualada

30 CT 26572 HUGUET ONANDIA, ANNA ESP 99 Cornellà At.

38 IB 15562 BAGUR OLIVES, MARINA ESP 96 FC Barcelona

51 CT 20699 GARCIA HOMBRAVELLA, CRISTINA ESP 98 ISS - L'Hospitalet

3 SS 200794 ALONSO MARTINEZ, SARA ESP 99 Lleida UA

Dorsal Llicència Nom Nac Any Club

CT 11847 ORTIZ RIVAS, MIRIAM ESP 84 AA Catalunya

18 CT 22516 ESTRAGUES HIGUERUELO, BERTA ESP 98 Avinent Manresa

CT 24526 RODES BACHS, CARLOTA ESP 1 CA Canaletes

16 CL 24320 NOGUERA RAJA, ANNA ESP 92 CA Igualada

30 CT 28388 FONT GOMEZ, JULIA ESP 94 Cornellà At.

38 CT 15309 GALIMANY GUASCH, MARTA ESP 85 FC Barcelona

51 CT 27099 JARQUE PUJALS, MERITXELL ESP 98 ISS - L'Hospitalet

4 CT 28276 EL KAKDI , AHLAM MAR 81 Lleida UA

Dorsal Llicència Nom Nac Any Club

CT 16249 MANZANO LLAMAS, ALBA ESP 92 AA Catalunya

18 CT 19197 RAUL SALA, PAULA ESP 96 Avinent Manresa

CL 28076 ECKERT , BIANCA ROU 2 CA Canaletes

16 CT 17943 ABADAL BOSCH, MARIA ESP 95 CA Igualada

30 CT 21987 LEON RIOS, PAULA ESP 1 Cornellà At.

38 IB 15243 JEREZ CASTELLANOS, CARIDAD ESP 91 FC Barcelona

51 CT 17906 VILCHES LUENGO, MARTA ESP 95 ISS - L'Hospitalet

4 CT 22411 RADSMA AGUILAR, AFRICA ESP 98 Lleida UA

1.500m FEM. AL _ABF

3.000m Obst. FEM._ABF

5.000m FEM. AL_ABF

100m tanques (0,84) FEM. AL_ABF



Dorsal Llicència Nom Nac Any Club

CT 21133 DORDA SANS, SARA ESP 97 AA Catalunya

18 CT 25548 CANAL MARTINEZ, JUDITH ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CL 26715 PASCUAL BARBANY, MARIA ESP 1 CA Canaletes

16 CT 27028 MARIGO SIRERA, ESTEL.LA ESP 97 CA Igualada

30 CT 22194 CARRASCO MARTIN, MARINA ESP 99 Cornellà At.

38 CT 21085 MITJA CLOPES, LLUISA ESP 98 FC Barcelona

51 CT 21083 GARDELLA RAMIREZ, LLUM ESP 98 ISS - L'Hospitalet

3 CT 23398 BELMONTE MOLINA, IRINA ESP 0 Lleida UA

Dorsal Llicència Nom Nac Any Club

CT 20085 ARTERO PONS, MARIA ESP 97 AA Catalunya

18 CT 15241 CHICO VALVERDE, MIREIA ESP 91 Avinent Manresa

CT 24730 DE CAMPOS VERGES, CLAUDIA ESP 1 CA Canaletes

16 CT 25726 PLANAS COSTA, LAIA ESP 2 CA Igualada

30 CT 19921 LOPEZ LOPEZ, PAULA ESP 96 Cornellà At.

38 CT 23565 RABADAN COLL, AINA ESP 2 FC Barcelona

51 CT 22459 PEREIRAS NEIRA, ANNA ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet

3 CT 21142 AYUSTE POQUET, LYDIA ESP 98 Lleida UA

Dorsal Llicència Nom Nac Any Club

CT 27165 WEYROWITZ , LAURA GER 94 AA Catalunya

18 CT 19196 CLEMENTE MARTI, MONICA ESP 96 Avinent Manresa

CT 24577 CARVAJAL TUDELA, CLAUDIA ESP 0 CA Canaletes

16 CT 25791 SEGURA ABRIL, MARTONA ESP 2 CA Igualada

30 CT 22281 CRESPO LINARES, PAULA ESP 98 Cornellà At.

38 SO 3102 FRANCH ALMELA, CARLA ESP 89 FC Barcelona

51 CT 24973 RIBAS MARCOS, MARINA ESP 93 ISS - L'Hospitalet

3 CT 13330 PEREZ ROMERO, MERITXELL ESP 87 Lleida UA

Dorsal Llicència Nom Nac Any Club

CT 21473 TRAPE PEREZ, ANDREA ESP 99 AA Catalunya

18 CT 25553 DEVERS CANTERO, JUDIT ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CL 21803 CASABO OLIVERAS, ANNA ESP 97 CA Canaletes

16 CT 17944 SALAS PLANAS, CORA ESP 95 CA Igualada

30 CL 25402 CANTO NISA, SARA ESP 93 Cornellà At.

38 CT 11911 PINERO ORTIZ, ANA MARIA ESP 86 FC Barcelona

51 CT 23182 MARTINEZ GARCIA, LOLA ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet

4 CT 28496 VARA ENRIQUE-TARANCON, LAIA ESP 4 Lleida UA

Perxa FEM. AL_ABF

Llargada FEM. AL_ABF

Alçada FEM. AL_ABF

400m tanques (0,762) FEM. AL_ABF



Dorsal Llicència Nom Nac Any Club

CT 21470 PERPINYA PARIS, LAURA ESP 99 AA Catalunya

18 CT 20140 QUEVEDO SUBIRATS, JULIA ESP 97 Avinent Manresa

CT 24703 NAVARRO LAGLERA, ARLET ESP 1 CA Canaletes

16 CT 20652 TAHER MARTINEZ, NORA ESP 98 CA Igualada

30 CT 24456 VILA SANCHEZ, DIWA ESP 1 Cornellà At.

38 M 34 CALLEJA SANCHEZ, ANDREA ESP 92 FC Barcelona

51 CT 23577 PINIES PRAT, ABRIL ESP 1 ISS - L'Hospitalet

3 CT 23535 STEPHEN EKHAGUERE, SUSAN NGR 0 Lleida UA

Dorsal Llicència Nom Nac Any Club

V 20614 PRATS FERRER, JUDIT ESP 96 AA Catalunya

18 CL 27404 ADINKRA MARTINEZ, LIDIA ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CT 16417 FIBLA GAMBUS, GEMMA ESP 92 CA Canaletes

16 CL 22276 REY MONTES, NURIA ESP 99 CA Igualada

30 CT 24455 VEGA PALOMINO, IRENE ESP 1 Cornellà At.

38 CT 13420 REDONDO MORA, LAURA ESP 88 FC Barcelona

51 CT 17907 RUIZ VERDAGUER, ANNA ESP 95 ISS - L'Hospitalet

3 CT 26001 NAVARRO PEREZ, MARIA ESP 2 Lleida UA

Dorsal Llicència Nom Nac Any Club

CT 17845 ALARCON SANCHEZ, ANDREA ESP 94 AA Catalunya

18 CT 12223 ESTEVEZ MARTINEZ, ALBA ESP 86 Avinent Manresa

CL 27923 SALGADO BOIXADERAS, JULIA ESP 2 CA Canaletes

16 CT 20440 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, CRISTINA ESP 97 CA Igualada

30 CT 22406 VEGA PALOMINO, MARIA ESP 99 Cornellà At.

38 MU 11860 RUIZ PAY, ELENA ESP 98 FC Barcelona

51 CT 23584 MORRAJA MOSTAZO, OLGA ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet

4 CT 22958 CARRILLO CASTRO, ALBA ESP 0 Lleida UA

Dorsal Llicència Nom Nac Any Club

CT 22422 BERMEJO PAREJO, BELEN ESP 99 AA Catalunya

18 CT 22439 SELLARES ALTIMIRA, JUDITH ESP 0 Avinent Manresa

CT 25398 CASTELLS LLACH, JULIA ESP 0 CA Canaletes

16 CL 26131 CARMONA RAMONJOAN, JULIA ESP 1 CA Igualada

30 CT 21357 COBO ORCOYEM, CRISTINA ESP 98 Cornellà At.

38 V 21257 MARTI HIGUERO, GEMA ESP 0 FC Barcelona

51 CT 23587 PEREIRAS NEIRA, NURIA ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

4 CT 23606 MENOUAR TROTA, ARIADNA ESP 99 Lleida UA

Martell (4kg) FEM._ABF

Triple Salt FEM. AL_ABF

Pes (4kg) FEM. AL_ABF

Disc (1kg) FEM._ABF



Dorsal Llicència Nom Nac Any Club

CT 7367 FERRER MORENO, NURIA ESP 81 AA Catalunya

18 CT 23629 CABRERA RIUDOR, ANNA ESP 1 Avinent Manresa

CL 23866 SENDRA DEMUNT, RUT ESP 99 CA Canaletes

16 CT 28303 GOMEZ HERNANDEZ, ABIGAIL MEX 91 CA Igualada

30 CT 22644 ARRIBAS MANCHEÑO, ANA ESP 98 Cornellà At.

38 BI 7737 MORENO FERNANDEZ, ARANTZA ESP 95 FC Barcelona

51 CT 25636 RAMOS LOPEZ, AINA ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

3 AR 237 CEBOLLADA MARCO, ISABEL ESP 85 Lleida UA

Dorsal Llicència Nom Nac Any Club

CT 24248 GAINZA COMINO, PATRICIA ESP 93 AA Catalunya

CT 24540 HEREDIA RODRIGUEZ, BELEN ESP 0 AA Catalunya

CT 16249 MANZANO LLAMAS, ALBA ESP 92 AA Catalunya

CT 23429 MARTIN BORRAS, MARIA ESP 99 AA Catalunya

18 CT 19196 CLEMENTE MARTI, MONICA ESP 96 Avinent Manresa

18 CT 25553 DEVERS CANTERO, JUDIT ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

18 CT 19197 RAUL SALA, PAULA ESP 96 Avinent Manresa

18 CT 24701 SOLA HERNANDO, LAIA ESP 1 Avinent Manresa

CL 21803 CASABO OLIVERAS, ANNA ESP 97 CA Canaletes

CT 26869 PASTOR DIAZ, ANGELA ESP 99 CA Canaletes

CT 23602 RIBAS LOP, LAURA ESP 99 CA Canaletes

CT 24571 SABATE TORMOS, LAURA ESP 0 CA Canaletes

16 CT 21223 ASENSI PUIG, ANNA ESP 98 CA Igualada

16 CT 22254 BASCOMPTE PUJABET, JUDIT ESP 99 CA Igualada

16 CT 25570 GALLO RUIZ, MARTA ESP 2 CA Igualada

16 CT 17944 SALAS PLANAS, CORA ESP 95 CA Igualada

30 CT 24567 GUTIERREZ HORVAT, KALA ESP 1 Cornellà At.

30 CT 21987 LEON RIOS, PAULA ESP 1 Cornellà At.

30 CT 24531 NUÑEZ SANCHEZ, LAIA ESP 1 Cornellà At.

30 CT 21322 TOVAR ARJONA, MARINA ESP 97 Cornellà At.

38 CT 19851 ANDRES BOCANEGRA, INGRID ESP 97 FC Barcelona

38 CT 22761 BESTUE FERRERA, JAEL ESP 0 FC Barcelona

38 IB 15243 JEREZ CASTELLANOS, CARIDAD ESP 91 FC Barcelona

38 CT 18531 LARA PEREZ, CRISTINA ESP 95 FC Barcelona

51 CT 19688 OBRADORS BARO, ANNA ESP 97 ISS - L'Hospitalet

51 CT 26126 TREJO EXPOSITO, PAULA ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

51 CT 24686 VILA ROCA, NEUS ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

51 CT 17906 VILCHES LUENGO, MARTA ESP 95 ISS - L'Hospitalet

3 CT 21142 AYUSTE POQUET, LYDIA ESP 98 Lleida UA

3 CS 7705 MBA NCHAMA, BELEN ESP 94 Lleida UA

4 CT 22411 RADSMA AGUILAR, AFRICA ESP 98 Lleida UA

4 CS 6448 VIDAL IBAÑEZ, CARLA ESP 90 Lleida UA

Javelina (600g) FEM._ABF

4x100m FEM. AL_ABF



Dorsal Llicència Nom Nac Any Club

CT 23825 CENTELLA MADORRAN, LAURA ESP 1 AA Catalunya

CT 21133 DORDA SANS, SARA ESP 97 AA Catalunya

CT 18710 MESA MORENO, MAR ESP 95 AA Catalunya

CT 19082 NAUMOV CORBERA, ZOYA ESP 95 AA Catalunya

18 CT 16547 BOU SAUMELL, LAURA ESP 90 Avinent Manresa

18 CT 21730 GONZALEZ CASALS, MARIA ESP 99 Avinent Manresa

18 CT 23633 TARRAGO CLOP, MERITXELL ESP 1 Avinent Manresa

18 CT 7543 TORRESCASANA QUINTANA, EULALIA ESP 71 Avinent Manresa

CL 16870 BORONAT MESTRES, ALBA ESP 91 CA Canaletes

CL 27910 GUINOVART DOMINGO, LOLA ESP 2 CA Canaletes

CT 25338 SAURA PETEGNIEF, ELIA ESP 0 CA Canaletes

CL 23165 TOLEDO VERACRUZ, MARIA ESP 0 CA Canaletes

16 CT 21559 AIT ALIBOU OUAHDA, NAIMA ESP 99 CA Igualada

16 CT 23379 BELENGUER GUBERNA, MAR ESP 0 CA Igualada

16 CT 22577 LLAGOSTERA MAGRANS, MARTA ESP 98 CA Igualada

16 CT 27028 MARIGO SIRERA, ESTEL.LA ESP 97 CA Igualada

30 CT 22194 CARRASCO MARTIN, MARINA ESP 99 Cornellà At.

30 CT 23537 GIROL REBORDOSA, LAURA ESP 99 Cornellà At.

30 CT 14571 GOMEZ BARRENA, SARA ESP 90 Cornellà At.

30 CT 26954 REY MUÑOZ, RAQUEL ESP 2 Cornellà At.

38 CT 16589 BONILLA SEGURA, IRENE ESP 93 FC Barcelona

38 CT 21351 BOUCHAID LAKHBIRI, HANNA ESP 98 FC Barcelona

38 CT 18682 HERNANDEZ ARTEAGA, LAURA ESP 95 FC Barcelona

38 CT 21085 MITJA CLOPES, LLUISA ESP 98 FC Barcelona

51 CT 23181 GALLEGO SOTELO, SARA ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet

51 CT 23368 GARCIA VERGES, JULIA ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet

51 CT 21083 GARDELLA RAMIREZ, LLUM ESP 98 ISS - L'Hospitalet

51 CT 18803 NASARRE GUILLAMON, SONIA ESP 96 ISS - L'Hospitalet

3 CT 23398 BELMONTE MOLINA, IRINA ESP 0 Lleida UA

3 CT 19687 CAMINS VILA, NEUS ESP 97 Lleida UA

3 CT 21952 MARTINEZ BOLDU, NURIA ESP 89 Lleida UA

4 CT 22960 SEGURA BERENJENO, MAR ESP 98 Lleida UA

Dorsal Llicència Nom Nac Any Club

CT 24959 PALOMERO DONADEU, ALEXIA ESP 2 AA Catalunya

18 CT 22157 MUÑOZ NAVARRO, EVA ESP 99 Avinent Manresa

CT 24516 URRUTIA HERRERA, MIREIA ESP 0 CA Canaletes

16 CT 27104 GIMENEZ PLANELL, LAURA ESP 3 CA Igualada

30 CT 20930 CANO VEGAS, TABATA ESP 98 Cornellà At.

38 M 1278 MONTEJO GARCES DE MARCILLA, IRENE ESP 98 FC Barcelona

51 CT 26124 OBRADORS BARO, MARTA ESP 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

3 CT 12654 NOGUEIRA FERNANDEZ, MARTA ESP 81 Lleida UA

5.000m Marxa FEM. en pista_ABF

4x400m FEM. AL_ABF


